
THE SHADOW

PCC RAVE

Courtesy of Mojo40Longhorns

LLL All the Rave
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

11/01/2005
CI243040
CI243040
$2,750.00
LAZY L LONGHORNS
ANN GRAVETT

TTT: 57.0000 on 09/12/2013

LLL All the Rave

SHADOWIZM
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GUNMAN

J. R. Dani

SENATOR

GOOD FRIDAY

ZHIVAGO

Bail News

J.R. RANGAGO

J. R. DANIKA

GF G-MAN

SIZZLE
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